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[ Ching minh nhin din hoje taong duong

O H9 chiéu hoic gidy xuit canh

O Gidy bdo lanh; Gifly hia nhép cinh

0 Khai sinh ngudi xin di va ngubi bao lanh

O Hén thi ho#c Ly hon hodce Gify xéc nhin dfc thin
O Gidy giso nhan con nudi

O Gidy khai t&

O Hp khdu

{J Gify ding ky ngoai kidu thudng trd (ndu c6)
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) INTERNATIONAL CATHOLIC MIGR/\;”ON COMMISSION
JOINT VOLUNTARY AGENCY FOR THE LLS. ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM, AMERICAN EMIASSY
. ) 1, \,U*..i'»i 15
Dddung dan i nan ODE; Ngay: . ———

Qui vi (vd thin nhiin cta qui vi) dd duye mm tham dy mdt budi |;hn|w viln i nan et ODP 1.n TP 11D Chi
Minh. Qui vi dd khong ¢ mat trong budi phong vin dd. Xin cho hidt gui vi vin con gitt y dinh xin di dan vao
Hloa Ky vdi ue cach (i nan hay khong biing cich ddnh ddu vao nhitng diém dudi day va hoin (@ ki tha nay cho
ODE theo dia chi sme

4

ODP-NSI ,
184 BIS PASTEUR, Q.1
T/ 1O CHIEMINT

Xits pehed gl "NST” trén hao thae

NEU ODP KHONG NHAN DUCC THU TRA 101 NAY TRONG VONG 1AL (2) THANG KE U NGAY
TREN, 110 SO ODP CUA QUI Vi SE B] DONG 1A

Xin dinh ddu vao 6 Ca hay Khdng. NéG qui vi ta ldi C6, xin cung cip tat ca cic chi Gét hién thoi.

Qui vi ¢6 mudn xiie tién ddn xin @i dinh o dién i nan cta g Yes (Ca) D Na (Khong)
gui vi tai Hoa ky khong?
T6i khong ¢6 mat trong budi phong van vi
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INTERNATIONAL CATHOLIC MIGRATICN COMMISSléN

JOINT VOLUNTARY AGENCY FOR T U.S. ORDERLY DEPAR TURE PROGRAM, AMERICAN EMBASSY

Dear ODP Refugee Applicant;

You Gand your relatives) were invited o attend an ODE refugee intesview in To Chi Minl City. You did not appear Tor that

¢
IS

intervicw, Please complete this form and seturn it 1o QDI at the following address: -

Pate;

ODP-NSI .

184 BIS PASTEUR, Q.1

T 1O CHT MINY

i

Please ensure that NS is indicated on the envelupe.

1 ODP DOES NOT RECEIVE A RESPONSE TO TINS LETTER WITINN TWO (2) MONTIIS OF THE
DATE ABOVE, YOUR ODP FILE WILL BE I’ERI\'IA:NENTLY CLOSED.

Please cheek “Yes™ or "No.” I you answer “Yes,” please provide all current information.

[ Jvss [ Ino

Do you wish to pursue your application for refugee rescttlement in the United States?

Ldid not appear for my interview because

My lilc munber: V-

My current wddiess:

My accommpanying fmiby Nae
members:

Date of Buth

Relatiombuge

NOTE FOR CASES ORIGINALLY SCHEDULED FOR INTERVIEW PRIOR TO APRIL 17, 1995:
YOUR CINLDREN OVER THE AGE OF 21 MAY BE ELIGIBLE TO ACCOMPPANY YOU TO THE UNITED
STATES ONLY IF YOUR CASE IS INTERVIEWED AND APPROVED BEFORE SEPTEMBER 30, 1995,

Signature

¢
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#U1 GGU CAN BO QUOC GIA VIET NAM
- . : o
10303 NORTHWEST FREEWAY ¢ SUITE 508
HOUSTON, TEXAS 77092 « (713) 686-3717
GIAY CHUNG NHAN
Toi ky en dudi day 1a Nguydn Tai Lam, nguyén 1a Dai ta Chi Huy Trudng
Trung Tam Hu&n Luyén Can B6 Qudc Gia Viing Tau, hién 1a Cha Tich Hoi Cyu
Can Bo Quoe Gia Viét Nam,
: Chitng nhén anh NGUYEN VAN VI, sinh ngay 09-9-1946 tai An “oa, Thia
ﬁ Thign, 1ud, Yiet Nam, nguyén 13 Can Bo Hudn Luyén Vién, thudoe Trung Tim
. Pl Laygn J8n B8 Qude Clo Vg T2 1w T9A8 480 30-4-1975.
* Nay cap Gidy Chitng Nhan nay cho anh Nguy@&n Yan Vi dé tiy ughi xit dung.
STATE OF TEXAS v Lantai Houston, ngay 27thing 4 nam 1996
C };‘Trp" ‘ ¥ ~ B . o a s . 4 s D i
COURTY OF HARRIS Cho Tich 7191 Cyu Gan Bo Qude Giu Viéi Nam
On vhis day 30 of Mar.96 / z
—;‘: X LA ARCE  AAALSRAKNES A AR RS SLL AL lAAatAl&E ;& _( "///.“(/;Q ( %
A?m Dinh Van Nguyen / g/w e
\i: ;; {”f } Holary Publc 7 -;,».-:«r’“’"" -
cA N )T STATE OF TEXAY § - ===~ === &n Tai L
3 \%mw;‘;’/ Notary Public Sig. Nguyén Tai Lém
NEER vy G Exp. 10-13-G7
:
»
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Ngay thdng  ndm

Kinh gifi

Trong thdfi gian trudc day, Ong/Ba c6 ndp don xin qua Hoa Ky vdi t cich ti nan theo
chudng trinh ODP (Ra Bi C6 Trit Ty) danh cho cyu nhin vién lam viéc cho chinh phi Hoa
Ky. Theo chuong trinh nay thi chi nhitng nhan vién di dugc chinh phi Hoa Ky tryc ti€p tuyén
dung va di 1am viéc trén nim nim mdi dugc phdng van. Vao thdng 11 ndm1996 chinh phﬁ'Hoa
Ky dinh chi cttu xét hd sd. Mdi diy ching toi lai ti€p tuc cifu xét trudng hgp nhitng ngudi da
nop don trudc han chét 12 ngdy 30 thing 9, 1994 ma vin chua dugc vién chitc S& Di Tri va
Nhép Tich Hoa Ky phdng vin. Budc diu tién I ching (i da gdi tat cd hd so nay vé Hoa Ky dé
cltu xét va kiém chitng thdi gian 1am viéc di khai trong don.

Ong/BA nim trong trudng hgp ncu trén. Dan da duge cifu xéLtai Hoa Ky va nhin thiy
Ong/Ba d4 khong cung cdp ddy di bing chitng cu (hé ching minh di 1Am viéc it nhal nim nim
cho chinh phi Hoa Ky. Ching t6i dd ki€m chitng v8i Trung TAm Quéc Gia Luu Trif H6 So
Nhin Vién (National Personncl Records Center ). Cd quan ndy d3 thong bo cho ching t6i biét
1a ho khéng c6 hé sd lién quan d&n viéc Ong/Ba di khai ¢6 13m viéc vdi chinh phi Hoa Ky.

N&u mudn iép tuc dudge citu xét, Ong/Ba hiy didn ddy did vao miu don dinh kém va
gdi vé& dia chi ghi tai phin cudi miu don ndy cling vdi bin sao gidy & cAn dugc bé tic trong
vong sdu mudi (60) ngdy, tinh tiY ngdy ghi trén géc phai 14 thu ndy. N&u khéng nhin dugc miu
don ndy, ching 16i s& déng hd sd va chim dift viéc ciru xét.

Vin phong ODP tai Bangkok, Thdi Lan d3 déng clra vao ngay 30 thing 9, 1999.
Vin Phdng VPU (Vietnamese Program Unit) thudc Trung Taim WPC (Washington Processing
Center tai Hoa Thinh Bn va Ban RRS ( Refugee Rescttlement Section) n¥m trong Toa Téng
Lanh Sy Hoa Ky mdi tai thanh phd HS Chi Minh s& ti€p tuc ddm nhiém tréch vy ndy.

Chiing t5i hy vong nhin dugc hdi am clia Ong/Ba trong vong 60 ngay d€ c6 thé két
thic viéc ctu xét hd sd sang Hoa Ky ctia Ong/Ba.

Kinh chao Ong/Ba

Theresa L. Rusch
(Vin Phong Nhip Cdnh)



United States Department of State
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i“ &j@#ﬁ(’ Washimgton. D.C. 20520
NGUYEN VAN VI Date: 04-F¢b-00
THON DUONG XUAN » CASE #: 1846
XA HUONG SO
HULE

THUA THHEN HUE

Dear NGUYEN VAN Vi

Several years ago vou applied for refugee admission to the United States under the former
Uniled Siateu Guverineid (USG) employees piogiam of e Orderty Depariure Progtam (ODY).
Persons eligible for refugee interviews under this program must have been direct-hire-employees
of the USG for five (5) or more years. in November 1996, the LISG suspended processing of
these cases. We recently resumed processing for the cases of persons who applied by the
September 30, 1994 registration deadline but never altended an interview with a U.S. Immigration
and Naturalization Service {INS) officer. As a first step in the process, ali of the case files of
individuals registered but not interviewed by INS were sent to the United States for review and
verification of the applicant's employment claim.

You were within this group: your file was reviewed in the United States. We have determined
that you have not provided sufficient evidence to support your claimed five years employment with
the USG. We attempted to verify your employment claim with the National Personnel Records
Center (NPRC). The NPRC has informed us that they have no record of your claimed employment
with the USG.

in order for the USG to continue to process your case you must complete the attached form
and return the form and copies of requested documents to the address at the bottom of the form.
The form and the documents must be returned to us within sixty (60) days of the date shown at the
top of this letter. Failure to complete and return the form will result in the USG taking no further
action on your application and closing your case.

The ODP office in Bangkok, Thailand was closed on September 30, 1898. The processing of
eligible refugee cases is now the responsibility of the Washington Processing Center's Vietnamese
Program Unit and the Refugee Resettiement Section (RRS) al the new U.S. Consulate General in
o Chit viink Gy, Fulur= coranunicelion on your applicatiun wilt come trom tive Washinglon
Processing Center.

We look forward to hearing from you within 60 days of the date of this letter so that we can
complete the review of your application for resettiement in the United States.

Sincerely,

£ S £
B AP ) /‘
P e [ldg 4
Theresa L. Rusch, Direclor
Office of Admissions



Tén ngudi ding don: NGUYEN VAN vI Ngﬁyﬁ}méng ndm 2500

Bia chl: Thon Duong Xuan,xa Huong So, H8 So s6 TV 330940/ R20-0135

LOICHiDAN:  TO° T THIR THIEN HOE

1. XIN BIEN TRA LOI CAU HOI PHIA DUGI.

2. 601 TRA LAI MAU THU NAY CHO WPC/VPU TRONG VONG 60 NGAY KE TU NGAY
GHI TREN LA THU NAY.

3. NEN GOI BAN SAO bE BO TUC HO SO, GIU LAI BAN CHANH.

I. .
__x__ Téivingitt ¢ dinh xin cifu xét viéc dinh c tai Hoa-Ky. ‘
—=.__T6i kh6ng cdn gilt ¥ dinh xin ciu xé1 viéc dinh cu tai Hoa-Ky.

1. THANH PHAN GIA PINH: Khai tén v¢ hoic chdng va con cdi cdng ngdy thdng nim sanh.

Tén V¢ hojc @htng:  NGUYEN THT THANH BA Ng&y.'Ihéng;NSm sanhMSO

Tén con c4i ddc thin dudi 21 tudi Ngdy,Thdng,Nim Sanh Nam/N@r
-NGUYEN.. VAN.._BHIC .. ..._.. cmeed-<JUL-28. SR e
- NGUYEN_ TR THANH_XUAN___ AdQaaN 83 DALGHTER

-

......................

111. HO SO BO TUC CHUNG MINH PA LAM VIEC CHO CHINH PHU HOA KY:

Hiy k&¢m theo vdi thir ndy nhitng van kién ching minh 43 1am viéc vdi chinh phi Hoa Ky
nhy Gify thong bdo clia Phong Nhin Vién, H8 so luong bdng, Gify théng bio tuyén viéc, Gify
thdng bso nghi viéc, Thé nhin vién, T3 bdo cdo ning lwc 1Am viéc, Vin thy cla cdp trén cii,
Vin thu khen thudng, hoic bit cf vin kién nio kh4c chitng minh d4 1am viéc cho chinh phd
Hoa Ky. '

T4t cd hé sd van kién trén s& dugc duy@t xét va chiing t3i s& théng bso cho Ong/Ba bi€t c6
hdi i didu kién d€ dugc phdng v4n theo dién tj nan hay khéng.

Né&u dugc chp thuin vdo Hoa Ky theo chudng trinh ndy thi tuc ra di s& dudc xic tién cing
s6m cang t6t. Theo dién tj nan, chi c6 vg chdng va con c4i dudi 21 tudi, cdn ddc thin , mdi c6
th€ dugc di theo. D trudng thAnh (trén 21 tudi) s& khdng cdn tiéu chuin ra di chung nifa.

Ky tén "Lg}_ Ngiy 22‘thé ng é_nim LTTD

Hay gdi thu nay ciing bdn sao hd sd bd tic v& dia chi sau dy:
Washington Processing Unit

1401 Wilson Blvd, Suite 600

Arlington, VA 22209

USA



United States Department of State

Washington, D.C. 20520

PANAME:  NGUYEN VAN VI paTE: 2% . 3 oo
ADDRESS: THON DUONG XUAN,XA HUONG &0, CASE NO. 1V 330940/ R20-0135
THANH PHO HUE - THUA THIEN HUE-VIET NAM

INSTRUCTIONS:

1. PLEASE COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION:

2. RETURN THE LETTER TO THE WPC/VPU WITHIN 60 DAYS OF THE DATE SHOWN AT
THE TOP OF THIS LETTER.

3. DONCT SEND ORIGIMAL DCCIUMENTS. SEND ONLY COPIES

l.
¥__ 1 still want to be processed for resettlement in the United States.

I no longer want to be processed for resettiement in the United Stales.
. FAMILY COMPOSITION: List your spouse and the names and birth dates of all of your children
Name of Spouse: NGUYEN THI THANH BA Date of Birth: 1 JAN 50 WIFE

Children(s):  Name Sex Date of Birth
NGUYEN VAN PHUC SON 7 JUL 79
NGUYEN THI THANH XUAN DAUGHTER 10 JAN 83

. EMPLOYMENT VERIFICATION DOCUMENTS:

Attach copies of documents substantialing your employment by the USG to this form. Examples:
Personnel Action Forms; Pay Records; Notices of Employment; Notices of Termination; USG
Identification Card, Efficiency Reports, Letters or memos from former supervisors;
Recommendation letters; Other documents substantiating employment in a USG position.

Your documents will be reviewed and you will be informed by letter of our decision concerning
your eligibility for a refugee interview.

Persons approved for admission to the U.S. under this program will he processed for departure
for the U.S. as quickly as possible {f you are approved for refugee resettlement, only your
spouse and unmarried children under tiie agz of 7 1, may awconipany you to.the United States
Your adult children {21 years or older) are not eligible to go to the United Statex with you.

Signature: T Date: 213 3_.46p0

——-

RETURN FORM AND DOCUMENTS TO:

The Washington Processing Center

Vietnamese Program Unit

1401 Wilson Boulevard, Suite 600

Arlington, VA 22209

USA \




. Rua nenyoh than~ 7 nAr 1691 -
xfm ed1s two axfx plo omvdno mrYwm one cda Tha DyT BE MY
, ™1 PANEXOXK TRAILAND :
Thia Snce :
| vrli sén xi;&amﬁn VAN YY; sin nrhy 09/9/1946 25 NBa-Thin *widn V8% Wam
¢ Thén DMUmx xuin, Xi Budng 8J, Thanh rhd Huf, T™M)a thidn Vids Nam
Thes thlng Mo cud THa P ot My tpd Banghok ve chitdng srinh 010 430 of
™1 0‘ o a% ph‘nrr'vh de xin dink et tpi My khBug? -
ﬂ:. xin k8 khad tém tdt 1§ 1jch, ehic vy adn « mh t31 ¢3 pfe v erudo ng®
ngey JO/N/1975 ¢ A ,
- Thing 2/19‘6"!: T8 Aide thou nhin vio I'm vifo tyd Trune Tim Mudn luyfr
ca W Xiy Ding Norg ThoaTrung Mdng syt Vilng Thu va €% duge xp thee hgo
khéa 1968, Mrn Luyfn viln Lot @%gng, thd ludne cf nd1 dume aM mew:

!

- |
' PRATNTWG OWOTER t Jullaem 1 NAUYEVW VAN VY
B VNG TAY : Prte ] 09 -00 2946
: " e ‘ Posttiont Mobile Traising
i PAY . CARD s ' , Pnyment ¢t 7,000
Advice Singgl -
: i * 3roy VY

onY by tﬂmtms Ten: Prumg L qGUY o TR A
“.t By phd :  ratée 8 nauydw van tardv -
§ vin srodug t thidn t3 sawvagor
c v ©8 tén Vigt nguyia Hlu Nea
¥MIou L] BAUVAJOY 03 4im trden phd tridag phid doin chinh phd HF xile 5.
. " ageR vila trong oulc trao <51 ti binh vd1 HA WHL diu t4én nhm X96C TR t@d\
‘T Winh V196 N ' ‘ :
- Py & Xuze luydn +  ThY %u ¢4 THIN RUYME FQT
- IO t& a%n hian ¢ Tmain 85 movykw vxw i1
- Ku6L vhi chdnh i3 vin: Do Thdu td BROW trudng knfa
o std 1wong oda t81 dudo Thtfu td of van BROT k§ R
- Thing 6/2063 T81 age &*u 3fug vB &y ching trinh Xy dyng sdag tnd:
t§l Trumg $8m Mufn Luy§n Nghla Quan 113n Tiah Th'h Tuln Quing Tr} Xpe_6191
~ Thing 2/1970 Hin hgn bt phil €81 trd v5 1g1 “ranz Tia Wuan Laydna
o4n ) XIW®, Trung dng Ving T, dam trieh edag tic Xuan Layde
chlk vyt €an oy O1dng hudn thefe Pudng onfnh tr} . .
w ThAng 671773 Trong £~ A&n B§ ¥OHF Truig Udng diys eal d-nh 15"1’!'“3@
Tie Mudn luydn Con B Aufc dia, chue Mias DY Con - ¥y, tryo thugc Phd Thd t
Tiudng Vifft Nan Odng Rda o .
= Rin 197 ¥31 e Nm?m ’B%i L 5lde e .Lt,: v'h{. ‘.*u:i trﬁazzf' '“1““!!8 T a4
Uﬁn ﬂ lec Gls Vans Tha. ‘161 van gid cuddng v} cer bty clang hup:n cun Trumg
Tam N3¥u 1975 Trung th. Oan h'é 'tngc (1 Vang Thy tiip n*l%n‘ c'f?mg Lao "-’f‘ﬂé"
c8nz odh td cfe Ty niRn Truns, 131 (‘.in tr::xc!: ednr t;'r; ;!:eu g?n;t trad by
n 16 ‘h ol ¥t tromz ¢ udn v) cehfnh enn VYALSUNCG Voap Tin
_’n‘n :2:‘,.:?;?56}'&/;975 Te’i dpYen »3% ~hinh qny‘c’-n cg‘éah nang i“:ﬁm t):ai l’hﬁﬁﬂ:
- tndng What ™hy X3 Vinr Tha, ~in A¢r v qué 1m En . W 93 cap glay 3 ohe
© %34 va gla dlnh v¢ con vo WUE

. ‘& o‘b . 1



» e e
]

Theng 15/19?5 ngn ihwm; Pra o7 e 2y ey LS PR v® woos ’
> Thag v} 5 Thhre K b1En 18 o1 par g 97 T3 7Tt tee ted K& Beeng ug
e ' ke blep 1a cal tg1 Ino adns va L] quan ond - S nim 1977
71 tra quyen oSn; d2n. .
ﬁ & “'ﬁ'»‘ ney t81 3"£ 1am rudne tdye 5 nia, ean -8 t31 chaydn qua ngh¥ eda
Xo agp t§l nhe rinh wOng qun nery iRy 3 A WA b teft Lge, OM obn v hinmh
. ofy 1;:%, xin 81 KM ' ,
.zr.ngda }sn by thin thedr c"'nr: 1im uge_d'én w3y 36/4/1975 va blat t51 ndd
"o nbBt 18 Snx VY mHXEN AN R 4 gun 4G edn 195 G1a Adak o6 ohe B aya
a2in 1979 1h s '
( 98 TRIMY R
Nng ok 8 AP v 35 Legke lirive
New burgir Nev York 325:C U 9.2
Thdi glan Y thdng /7458 DEr trfnv 671070 "L hudmos 1dnp 4o w<hdL T ehin!
) ela 8 ¢8 vra DaW peh . TH thang 6,973 c};ny's'n eare nein nheh ngdgd
cua eMnh phd Y10 Wam Cdnp WOn, Whut vy t81 ef rvh Bep vHL An Ageh cun
s bhas wau trdn § ph3n TnAtvddurl W th at ln-nt five years . . . I'er inter
32 1tr ecn ngy xin qt:§ ad quan Lhru x4t c& t;r:; 108 ove t84 8 }Q' a
% k8 17 Alic 13p thi tge xin Jirh eu tpi My . .
t mong ay tra 181 efn quf vy, Xin chén thenh €5 m dn « o

YAY #Om rdn

AIYTN Vak VY



(]HLLQI 4 020\% .‘QO"U‘D
f@;;fg Lia Ba .

L& ood ok Ao b
{e fﬁ%, j Aby Me., )%w?l.j Na,,
T & Bl

‘ I\i\@g} ba” e ked 5

, 2y Lu /QQM /@wu
\ _,) . y
f{u/ RN Y. [L;q (o C‘,aa@







\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\

Nguoi gui : NGUYEN VAN VI
Thon Duong Xuan, Xa Huony So,
Thanh phd Hué - Thia Thién Hue

VIET NAM

JUN 01 2000

BY AIR MAIL
PAR AVION

AN NN NN NN NN R N NN

s RBEABATLY T ALY

2%

t\iili“” i i H‘

H ‘Illl“ ] !U:. ;ninﬂ” I“ll!;ui



z B S A N N N SN YW AN O N N Jw

NGUOIGOI:

o W g -G S

1

o\





